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Short Course: International Trade Law 
 
 

Programme 

19 April – 21 June 2024 

10.00 –12.00 UK time 

 

Date/time (UK) Topic Speakers TBC 

Session 1 

Friday, 19 April 2024 

The WTO I: institutional 

structure and basic principles 

Dr. Carlo Gamberale 

Counsellor, Market Access 
Division, WTO 

Session 2 

Friday, 26 April 2024 

The WTO II: overview of the 

main agreements – basic 

principles and differences 

Dr. Carlo Gamberale 

Counsellor, Market Access 

Division, WTO 

Session 3 

Friday, 3 May 2024 

The WTO III: dispute 

settlement and beyond 

Dr. Iryna Polovets 

Advisor to Deputy Director-

General, WTO 

Session 4 

Friday, 12 May 2024 

Regional and sub-regional 

trade agreements  

Prof. Lorand Bartels 

University of Cambridge & 

Counsel, Freshfields 

Session 5 

Friday, 17 May 2024 

Trade, agriculture, food 

security and health 

Dr. Mariela de Amstalden 

University of Exeter 

Session 6 

Friday, 24 May 2024 

Trade and investment Dr. Yarik Kryvoi 

Director of Investment Treaty 

Forum, BIICL 

Session 7 

Friday, 31 May 2024 

 

Trade and climate change 

issues 

Prof. Dr. Gabrielle Marceau 

Senior Counsellor at WTO and 

BIICL Senior Honorary Fellow 

 

Session 8 Trade and sanctions Dr. Isabelle van Damme  
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Friday, 7 June 2024 Partner at Van Bael &Bellis 

Antigoni Mathaoiu 

Associate at Van Bael & Bellis 

Session 9 

Friday, 14 June 2024 

Trade remedies  Jesse Kreier 

Adjunct Professor, Georgetown 

University Law Center 

Session 10 

Friday, 21 June 2024 

 

Trade and intellectual property John Clarke 

former head of the EU 

Delegation to the WTO and UN 

 


